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Matt Magnuson

Park Hill High School

7701 N.W. Barry Road

Kansas City MO 64153-1731
(816) 359-6373  Fax: (816) 359-4119
magnusonm@parkhill.k12.mo.us

Sonda Stuart

Moberly Area Technical Center

1623 Gratz Brown Road

Moberly MO 65270-1904
(660) 269-2690  Fax: (660) 269-2692
sstuart@moberly.k12.mo.us

Shelli Ray

Blue Springs South High School
1200 S.E. Adams Dairy Pkwy

Blue Springs MO 64014-3837
(816) 224-1315  Fax: (816) 224-4170
mray@bssd.net

Janell Allred

Clinton Technical School

602 S 5th

Clinton MO 64735-2901
(660) 885-2247  Fax: (660) 885-6789
jallred@clinton.k12.mo.us

Becky Lehman

Morgan County R-1l High School

913 W Newton

Versalilles MO 65084-1811
(573) 378-4697  Fax: (573) 378-2704
lehmanb@mcr2.k12.mo.us

Melissa Trochim

Francis Howell North High School
2549 Hackmann Road

St. Charles MO 63303-5471
(636) 851-4900 Fax: (636) 851-4123
melissa.trochim@fhsdschools.org
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Douglas McGhee

Pattonville Sr High School

2497 Creve Coeur Mill Road

Maryland Heights MO 63043-1172
(314) 213-8051  Fax: (314) 213-8651
dmcghee@psdr3.org

Marci Boland

Clayton High School

#1 Mark Twain Circle

Clayton MO 63105-1613
(314) 854-6637  Fax: (314) 854-6794
marciboland@claytonschools.net

Amanda Breznay

Fox Sr High School

751 Jeffco Boulevard

Arnold MO 63010-1432
(636) 296-8000 Fax: (636) 282-5188
breznaya@fox.k12.mo.us

Denise Stafford

East Newton High School

22876 E Highway 86

Granby MO 64844-0998
(417) 472-6238  Fax: (417) 472-7129
staffordd@mail.enr6.k12.mo.us

Dede Moore

Springfield-Parkview High School
516 W Meadowmere

Springfield MO 65807-1494
(417) 523-9200 Fax: (417) 523-9295
dmoorel@spsmail.org

Amber Prasanphanich

Cape Girardeau Career & Tech

1080 S Silver Springs Road

Cape Girardeau MO 63703-7511
(573) 334-0826  Fax: (573) 334-5930
aprasanphanich@capetigers.com



